=

@

Introduction
Jelly’'s map

Here we go...

Unit1- A new beginning

Sam’s blog

Wordsgate: Weather idioms

How to express happiness and sadness
YesIcan!

Get smarter: A few facts about Canada
Take a hike: Canada (Vancouver)
Vocabulary

Grammar notes

Unit 2 - No problem, man
Sam’s blog
How to express fears

Wordsgate:
Play, go and do to express sports

and recreational activities
YesIcan!

Get smarter: They put Jamaica
on the Olympics map

Take a hike: Jamaica
Vocabulary
Grammar notes

Recap 1

Unit 3 - Into the wild

Sam’s blog

How to express enthusiasm

Wordsgate: Do and make

YesIcan!

Get smarter: Christmas in South Africa
Take a hike: South Africa

Vocabulary

Grammar notes

Unit 4 - Long time no see
Sam’s blog

Wordsgate: Hairstyle - Face shapes -
Other characteristics

How to express interest when
listening to someone talking

YesIcan!

Get smarter:
It's Hollywood... but not quite

Take a hike: India
Vocabulary
Grammar notes

Contents

15
16
25
29
32
33
34
37
41

49
50
52

57
64

65
67
71
77

87

99
100
103
109
113
114
115
117
121

129
130

135

141
144

145
147
149
153

m Unit 5 - Kia ora

Sam’s blog

Wordsgate: Landscapes

How to express you are feeling unwell
YesIcan!

Get smarter: The kiwi

Take a hike: New Zealand

Vocabulary

Grammar notes

Recap 2

Unit 6 - Que sera sera...
Sam’s blog

How to ask somebody for directions
/ give directions

Wordsgate: Landmarks
YesIcan!

Get smarter: From penal settlement
to present days

Take a hike:
There's nothing like Australia!

Vocabulary
Grammar notes

Unit 7 - So long, farewell...
Sam’s blog

How to express wishes,
regrets and complaints

Wordsgate: Onomatopoeias

Yes I can!

Get smarter: Global language English
Take a hike: England (Notting Hill)
Vocabulary

Grammar notes

Recap 3

Grammar notes - Summary
Make it easy

Irregular verbs

Glossary

171
172
177
180
184
185
186
189
191

201

211
212

219
223
232

233

235
239
243

253
254

260
267
270
271
273
275
277

285

295
296
303
307





