Contents

Introduction	4
Jelly's map	6
Here we go	9
Unit 1 - A new beginning	15
Sam's blog	16
Wordsgate: Weather idioms	25
How to express happiness and sadness	29
Yes I can!	32
Get smarter: A few facts about Canada	33
Take a hike: Canada (Vancouver)	34
Vocabulary	37
Grammar notes	41
Unit 2 - No problem, man	49
Sam's blog	50
How to express fears	52
Wordsgate:	
Play, go and do to express sports	
and recreational activities	57
Yes I can!	64
Get smarter: They put Jamaica	
on the Olympics map	65
Take a hike: Jamaica	67
Vocabulary	71
Grammar notes	77
Recap 1	87
Unit 3 - Into the wild	99
Sam's blog	100
How to express enthusiasm	103
Wordsgate: Do and make	109
Yes I can!	113
Get smarter: Christmas in South Africa	114
Take a hike: South Africa	115
Vocabulary	117
Grammar notes	121
Unit 4 - Long time no see	129
Sam's blog	130
Wordsgate: Hairstyle - Face shapes - Other characteristics	135
How to express interest when	
listening to someone talking	141
Yes I can!	144
Get smarter:	
It's Hollywood but not quite	145
It's Hollywood but not quite Take a hike: India	147
It's Hollywood but not quite	

Unit 5 – Kia ora	171
Sam's blog	172
Wordsgate: Landscapes	177
How to express you are feeling unwell	180
Yes I can!	184
Get smarter: The kiwi	185
Take a hike: New Zealand	186
Vocabulary	189
Grammar notes	191
Recap 2	201
Unit 6 - Que sera sera	211
Sam's blog	212
How to ask somebody for directions / give directions	219
Wordsgate: Landmarks	223
Yes I can!	232
Get smarter: From penal settlement	-3-
to present days	233
Take a hike:	
There's nothing like Australia!	235
Vocabulary	239
Grammar notes	243
Unit 7 - So long, farewell	253
Sam's blog	254
How to express wishes,	-6-
regrets and complaints	260
Wordsgate: Onomatopoeias Yes I can!	267
Get smarter: Global language English	270
Take a hike: England (Notting Hill)	271 273
Vocabulary	275
Grammar notes	277
Recap 3	285
Grammar notes - Summary	295
Make it easy	296
Irregular verbs	303
Glossary	307